Form- C
(See Clause 7)

Licence can be verified by scanning the QRCODE.

LICENSE TO CARRY ON THE BUSINESS OF A DEALER IN SEEDS
State Level: Renewal Licence
Area of Operation: BIHAR (Whole)

Seed Licence

Type Licence NO. Valid From

Renewal Licence S1L.23628122089112 16-Jun-2020

U AT

Licence No:SL2362812208911

Valid Upto Licence Ownership

15-Jun-2025 Proprietary

1. Subject to the provisions of the Seeds (Control) Order 1983 and to the terms & conditions of this licence M/s Northern Agro
Seeds Products is hereby granted license to sell, export, import and store for the said purposes of seeds.

2. The Licensee shall carry on the aforesaid business at Ganesh Krishi K
places for storage and sell appear below.

sale Point Details

endra,, Dighi Tank, Gaya The details of boundary of

SL' Khata No. Khesra No. Shop Point Company/Firm Name Address District
Ganesh Krishi
M h Seeds
1 150 161 Rented /s Nmpggug" - Kendra,, Dighi |  GAYA
| ‘ Tank, Gaya
Godown Details
Sil Khata No. Khesra No. Godown Type Company/Firm Name Address District
| ‘ i Ganesh Krishi
\ 1 150 161 | Rented M/s Nardan Agro Seed Products | Kendra , Dighi GAYA
| Tank , Gaya

Licence Holder Name:SURESH KUMAR
Address: Shree Ganesh Krishi Kendra, Dighi Talab ,Gaya

old Licence No: 14/2017 Dated:

Letter/Issue No: _9 6

Date: 07-01-2p2)

Place: Patna

A A
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Authorized Signature cum Lianslng Authority
Name: Dhananjay Pati Tripathi
Designation: Joint-Director (Agro), Input,
Agriculture Department
(Govt. of Bihar)
on dated 05-01-2021 in file No. 09/Input/Seed/Licence-
07/2015 Note Sheet Page No: 08
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Letter No: 3 {i

The following crop varieties will be traded in the state by M/s Northern Agro Seed

Seed Details

Sl

10
11
12
13
14

15

** There is ban on sale of research variety.

Crop Type

PADDY (DHAN)
PADDY (DHAN)
PADDY (DHAN)
PADDY (DHAN)
PADDY (DHAN)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)
WHEAT (GEHON)

WHEAT (GEHON)
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Licence No:SL23628122089

Agriculture Directorate, Bihar, Patna

LIST OF CROP & VARIETIES

Seed Type

Notified seeds

Notified seeds

Notified seeds

Notified seeds

Notified seeds

Notified seeds

Notified seeds

Notified seeds

Notified seeds

Notified seeds

Notified seeds

Notified seeds

Notified seeds

Notified seeds

Notified seeds

Variety Type

Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified

Certified

pate: N7/-0/-280)

s Products , Ganesh Krishi Kendra,, Dighi Tank, Gaya .

Variety

Narendra-359
PR-113
JAYA
HKR-126
HKR-120
PBW-343
HD-2967
PBW-550
PBW-373
PBW-502
PBW-154
WH-711
PBW-226
uP-262

DBW-17

%\ 0™

Authorized Signature cum License Authority
Name: Dhananjay Pati Tripathi
Designation: Joint-Director (Agro), Input,
Agriculture Departmenr
(Govt. of Bihar)
on dated 05-01-2021 in file No. 09/Input/Seed/Licence-
07/2015 Note Sheet Page No: 08



